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Spindle moulders - Hofmann TF 1200

Spindle moulders - Hofmann TF
1200

HOUG.477

Brand Hofmann
Model TF 1200
Year 1999

Specifications

Voltage [V] 380
Power [kW] 6.2

Spindle diameter 40
[mm]

Table length 1990
[mm]

Max. tool 180
diameter milling
head [mm]

Main motor 7.8
power [KW]


https://secondowner.com/en/p/hofmann-tf-1200-10897
https://secondowner.com/en/p/hofmann-tf-1200-10897/download?type=photos

For all product specifications

click here

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

1000 mm
2040 mm
1710 mm

900 kg
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